
  Meeting Rooms  

  L x W  


  Sq. Ft.  

  Ceiling  


  Level  

  Reception  


  Classroom  

  Theater  


  Banquet  

  Exhibit  


  U-Shape  

  Capacity  

  Aspen Room  

  54’ x 26’  


  1,404  

  9’ 3”  


  3  

  50 


  25  

  35  


  35  

  14  


  45  

  60  

   Resolution Board Room  

  12’ x 30’  


  360  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

     


     

     


     

     


     

  20  

   Mt. Powell  

  53’ x 46’  


  2,438  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  165  


  120  

  150  


  136  

  20-27  


     

  184  

    Mt. Powell 1  

  33’ x 46’  


  1,518  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  100  


  80  

  100  


  80  

  15-20  


  30  

  116  

    Mt. Powell 2  

  20’ x 46’  


  920  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  65  


  40  

  50  


  56  

  5-7  


     

  68  

    Piney Mountain  

  76’ x 46' 


  3,496  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  190 


  95  

  200  


  132  

  25-30  


     

  227  

    Piney Mountain 1  

  32’ x 46’  


  1,472  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  60  


  40  

  70  


  36  

  10-12  


  24-30  

  97  

    Piney Mountain 2  

  44’ x 46’  


  2,024  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  130  


  55  

  130  


  96  

  15-18  


  40  

  130  

   Notch Mountain  

  35’ x 20’  


  700  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  25  


  12  

  20  


  32  

  5  


  20  

  52  

   Breakfast Nook 
  12’ x 30’  

  360  


  8’ 5”  

  1  


     

     


     

     


  2  

     


     

  Total Conference Center

     


  6,635  

  8’ 5”  


  1  

  380  


     

  370  


  300  

  52-64  


     

  463  

MEETING & EVENT SPACE
It’s all right here...
Manor Vail Lodge completed a multi-year renovation to elevate the guest
experience. The upgrade of the conference center has outfitted the meeting venue
with new, state-of-the-art audio video and lighting system, a refreshed mountain-
inspired color palette and stylish decor accents. Carefully designed for events,
conferences and meetings, featuring more than 25,000 square feet of indoor and
outdoor meeting space. Manor Vail delivers an experience that attendees will
remember, from the stunning views of Vail Mountain to the exceptional venues,
services and amenities.


  L x W  

  Sq. Ft.  


  Ceiling  

  Level  


  Reception  

  Banquet  

Ridge + River 
  38’ x 31’  1,178 20' 2 
  65 

  55  

Fitz Bar  

  30’ x 23’  690 
  18’   2 65 40

Fitz Bar Bridge 
  25’ x 20’  

  500  10' 3 
    20  
   20  

Fitz Creekside Patio 
  50’ x 36’  

  1,800  
 2 
  60  


  40  

Golden Peak Gardens (Lower) 
 3,800 
 G 120 
  100  

Golden Peak Gardens (Upper) 
 7,300 
 G 120 
  100  


