

MEETING & EVENT SPACE

It's all right here...

Manor Vail Lodge completed a multi-year renovation to elevate the guest experience. The upgrade of the conference center has outfitted the meeting venue with new, state-of-the-art audio video and lighting system, a refreshed mountain-inspired color palette and stylish decor accents. Carefully designed for events, conferences and meetings, featuring more than 25,000 square feet of indoor and outdoor meeting space. Manor Vail delivers an experience that attendees will remember, from the stunning views of Vail Mountain to the exceptional venues, services and amenities.



Meeting Rooms	LxW	Sq. Ft.	Ceiling	Level	Reception	Classroom	Theater	Banquet	Exhibit	U-Shape	Capacity
Aspen Room	54' x 26'	1,404	9′ 3″	3	50	25	35	35	14	45	60
Resolution Board Room	12' x 30'	360	8′ 5″	1							20
Mt. Powell	53' x 46'	2,438	8′ 5″	1	165	120	150	136	20-27		184
Mt. Powell 1	33' x 46'	1,518	8′ 5"	1	100	80	100	80	15-20	30	116
Mt. Powell 2	20' x 46'	920	8′ 5"	1	65	40	50	56	5-7		68
Piney Mountain	76' x 46'	3,496	8′ 5″	1	190	95	200	132	25-30		227
Piney Mountain 1	32' x 46'	1,472	8′ 5″	1	60	40	70	36	10-12	24-30	97
Piney Mountain 2	44' x 46'	2,024	8′ 5″	1	130	55	130	96	15-18	40	130
Notch Mountain	35' x 20'	700	8′ 5″	1	25	12	20	32	5	20	52
Breakfast Nook	12' x 30'	360	8′ 5″	1					2		
Total Conference Center		6,635	8′ 5″	1	380		370	300	52-64		463



	LxW	Sq. Ft.	Ceiling	Level	Reception	Banquet	
Ridge + River	38' x 31'	1,178	20'	2	65	55	
Fitz Bar	30' x 23'	690	18′	2	65	40	
Fitz Bar Bridge	25' x 20'	500	10'	3	20	20	
Fitz Creekside Patio	50' x 36'	1,800		2	60	40	
Golden Peak Gardens (Lower)		3,800		G	120	100	
Golden Peak Gardens (Upper)		7,300		G	120	100	